

\222
Cr1.A.No. 866 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.1806/2001 In
Criminal Appeal.No. 866/2000

MANOKARAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.Aravindh,adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Application for bail is rejected.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(V.P.Tyagi)
Court Master